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28
29
30
31
32
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35
36
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40
41
42
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44
45
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
DNF
DNF
DNF

Oveorall Qutright Results

MName
33 Shannon Rentsch lan Rentseh
621 Toby Whateley Simon Herrmann
697 Phil lovett Paul Guenthen
24 Ryan Taylor Neville Taylor
684 Luke Shadbolt Allen Henson
656 Craig McDonald Lucus Kingston
601 Greg Campbell
131 Chris Browning Chris Clarke
603 Jeff McNiven Andrew Reid
634 Russell Newman Sarah Newman
618 Nathan Dennis Naman Marse
611 David Loughnan Darren Barker
22 Scott Muma Mitch Mclver
232 Hans Werner Zettl
153 Alan Dixon johnay O'Connor
67 Rob Turner Jordan Bensemann
6644 Zachary Marsh James Clarke
6669 Rick Chambers Patrick Geraghty
655 Nick Jackson Lauren Jackson
677 David Jackson Harry Jackson
701 Geoff Pickerring Dylan Watson
115 Ally Howells Sean Marsden
606 Robert Scott William Scott
607 Gregory Guallandi Mark Nilon
6609 Brad Gerahty Courtney Geraghty
659 Brett Thorn Brendon McGuinness
652 Sybrand De Klerk Douw Van Der Merwe
650 Les Chivers Peter Harris '
6601 Gary Taylor Nolan Mack
17 Laurence Svenson Janelle Svenson
699 Drew Callander Marty Cameron
608 David Ellsworth
7 Matt Hanson Nigel Pendlebury
305 Aaron Nicoll Lucy Heywood
864 Lukas Yates lim Bardsley
686 Dylan Waish Darren Ackerley Martin Walsh
778 Jodie Allen Brandon Taylor
6688 Camnpbell Smith Kym Wendt
520 Richie Swain Kari Prolongaey
1011 Mark Bredden
210 Declan Cummins Maolly Cummins
6656 John Wise Adrian Weeding
6619 Keefe Spann Ben Ellis
473 Chris Mingay Chris Gelston
801 Paul Malt Michelle Makt
676 Nathan Chivers Scott O'connor

177 Waylon Jaggard Weston Jaggard Tony Critchley

182 Pat Philp Karin Crawford
6613 Tara Czislowski Dan Czislowski
698 Peter Carr Mathew Wyndham
15 Josh Howells Bryan Erskine
118 Tait Svensan Chris Affoo
189 lan Baker Ben Whiley + 1
696 Brett Harris James Saunders
579 Andrew Barber
6677 Mel Brandle Melissa Brandle
75 Justin Anderson Owen Anderson
1 Matthew Martin Kerri Martin
762 Cameron Sherwood Tim Hayden  +1
813 Anthony Jones Tyrone Power
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Pro Buggy

5X5 Turbo

5X5 Turbo

Pro Buggy

5X5 Turbo

SXS Turbo

SX5 Turbo

Pro Lite

SXS Turbo

S¥S Turbo

SXS Turbo

SXS Turbo

Pro Buggy
Super 1650
Pro Lite

Pro Bugay

SXS Sport

5XS Sport

5X5 Turbo

5X5 Turbo
Performance 4wd
Pro Lite

5X5 Turbo

5X5 Turbo

5X5 Sport

SXS Turbo

SXS Turbo

5XS Turbo

SXS5 Sport

Pro Buggy

SXS Turbo

SXS Turbo

Pro Buggy
Sportsman

4 Extreme dwd
SXS Turbo
Performance 4w
SXS Sport

2 Performance 2wd
Sports Lite
Super 1650
SXS Sport

SX5 Sport
Extreme 2wd
4 Extreme dwd
SXS Turbo

Pro Lite

Pro Lite

5XS Sport

SXS Turbo

Pro Buggy

Pro Lite

Pro Lite

SXS Turbo

2 Performance 2wd
5XS Sport.

Pro Buggy

Pro Lite
Performance dwd
4 Extreme 4wd

Laps Total Tm State RI.

cc‘acn—-mwwmmwwhphmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmwwwwwmmwmwwwwmwmwwwmwwmmu:q:tnm

13:42.9
16:56.7 5A
18:48.3 NSW
29:04.9 Qid
32:10.9 vic
32:54.4 Qld
34:48.7
34:54.1 NSW
35:01.4 Qid
39:50.1 NT
43:42.0 NSW
47:25.0 Qid
49:41.6 NSW
£1:45.7 NSW
52:09.1
56:19.9 Qld
56:33.6 QId
58:47.4 NT
00:04.4 NSW
06:25.0 NSW
06:27.4 Qld
11:35.1 NSW
15:40.3 Qid
16:17.9 Qid
17:07.5 NT
19:45.5
23:10.6 Qid
29:13.0 NSW
29:38.7 Qid
31;59.4 Qid
34:50.5
38:43.0 Qid
00:41.7 vic
14:29.7 Qld
33:36.8 Qid
36:07.1 NSW
38:01.8 Qid
56:24.0 QId
57:46.7 Qld
01:37.3 Gid
38:38.1 5A
49:39.3 Qid
50:12.3 NSW
51:40.4 Qid
56:39.3 Qld
46:21.9 NSW
07:50.2 Qid
10:21.5 Qid
44:14.3 Qid
28:19.5 NSW
30:08.7 NSW
31:04.2 Qid
41:48.0 Qid
03:44.4 SA
07:28.1 Qid
09:18.5 SA
30:34.7 Vic

Qid
Qid

Final Results Approved

6 May 2018
1730hrs

John Leahy
Chief Steward

3 [1:30:06.203)]
3 [1:26:28.668]
3 [1:27:28.736]
3 [1:32:22.893]
3 [1:35:19.379]
3 [1:33:05.574]
3 [1:31:56.350]
3 {1:32:02.151]
3 [1:30:14.534]
3 [1:36:58.943]
3 {1:3%:21.177]
3 [1:37:05.601]
3 [1:37:19.630]
3 [1:38:27.360]
3 [1:30:21.975)
3 [1:41:43,322]
3 {1:40:53,729)
3 [1:40:25.742]
3 [1:39:22.857]
3 [1:38:48.869)
3 [1:42:10.914}
3 [1:37:24.901]
3 [1:45:02.718]
3 [1:43:53.242}
3 [1:42:13.345}
3 [1:47:45.767]
3 [1:58:52.885]
3 [1:42:09.964]
3 [1:55:30.247]
3 [1:55:30.359]

" 3 [1:41:23.432]

3 [2:09:52.642]
3 [1:32:07.189]
3 [1:37:18.303]
3 [1:48:41.703]
3 [1:51:30.809]
3 [1:52:06.261}
3 [2:01:51.843]
3 [1:45:31.874]
3 [2:13:56.644]
3 [1:34:59.417]
3 [1:42:34.743]
3 [1:41:48.763)
3 [1:45.06.097)
3 [1:47-05.714]
3 [1:32:08.282]
3 [1:37:02.456)
3 [1:37:19.154]
3 [2:02:50.343]
3 [1:28:19.504]
3 [1:30:08.719]
3 [1:31:04.230]
3 [1:41:48.016]
3 [2:03:44.363)
3 [2:07:28.120]
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ol

R2.

3 [1:24:19.553]
3 [1:23:21.568]
-3 [1:24:55,115]
3 [1:30:12.916]
3 [1:30:27.859]
3 {1:30:32.857]
3 [1:32:20.836]
3 [1:32:48.988)
3 [1:36:12.288]
3 [1:30:48.998]
3 [1:34:27.026]
3 [1:32:44.541]
3 [1:36:37.903]
3 [1:36:13.322]
3 [1:47:27.991]
3 [1:38:04.377]
3 [1:37:27.404]
3 [1:37:36.897]
3 [1:39:46.803]
3 [1:49:15,843}
3 [1:41:56.200]
3 [1:36:24.608]
3 [1:45:21.828]
3 [1:52:20.679]
3 [1;56:08.083]
3 [1:41:50.060]
3 [1:42:37.581]
3 [2:03:16.792]
3 [1:43:32.643]
3 [1:56:18.159]
3 [1:37:23.991]
3 {2:07:03.449)
3 [1:28:34.522}
3 [1:37:11.446]
3 [1:44:55.067]
3 [1:44:36.282]
3 [1:45:55.530]
3 [1:54:32,192]
3 [2:12:14.806]
3 [1:47:40.685]
2 [1:03:38.708]
2 [1:07:04.552]
2 [1:08:23.497]
2 [1:06:34.301}
2 [1:09:33.613]
1 [1:42:40.113]
1 [30:47.708]
1 133:02.349)
0 [0.000]

0 [0.000]

0 [0.000]

0 [0.000]

0 [0.000]

0 [0.000]

0 {0.000]

2 [1:09:18.513}
1 [30:34.743]

R3.

3 [1:19:17.098]
3 [1:27:06.460]
3 [1:26:24.435)
3 [1:26:29.132]
3 [1:26:23.692]
3 [1:29:15.997]
3 [1:30:31.500]
3 [1:30:02.981}
3 [1:28:34.601]
3 [1:32:02.115]
3 [1:33:53.750]
3 [1:37:34.827)
3 [1:35:44.104]
3 [1:37:05.007]
3 [1:34:19.085)
3 [1:36:32,157]
3 [1:38:12.418]
3 [1:40:44.720]
3 (1:40:54.732}
3 [1:38:19.313]
3 [1:42:20.312]
3 [1:57:45.542]
3 [1:45:15.736]
3 [1:40:03.953]
3 [1:38:46.045]
3 [1:50:13.670]
3 [1:41:40.089]
3 [1:43:46.258)]
3 [1:50:35.814]
3 [1:40:10.838]
2 [1:16:03.123)
2 [1:21:46.913)

1 [31:33.481)

1 [41:23.991]



